

R.20 road Narga Malaki to Anyachit Jati dola Malaki
(under process NDBL/AN/xx)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BRRP2-617

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Silamardi

SUB-DIVISION

Parihar

Measurement Book

RAJESH KUMAR

3949

Continuation

ion 73252.0

25
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BP-2	732	52.0
3. Constrg embankment with 1000m lead					
vide TMB / P-15 = 6			6.77 M ³		
@ Rs 260.98 per M ³				Rs	17426.0
4. Constrg embankment with 1000m lead					
vide TMB / P-15 = 104.85 M ³					
@ Rs 181.59 per M ³				Rs	19040.0
5. Constrg of subgrade earth on shallow					
vide TMB / P-15 = 1811.17 M ³					
@ Rs 264.51 per M ³				Rs	479073.0
6. Constrg GSB G-1					
vide TMB / P-23 = 577.62 M ³					
@ Rs 428.6.77 per M ³				Rs	247612.0
7. P/L Compacting w.B.M. G-III					
vide TMB / P-24 = 261.28 M ³					
@ Rs 5610.71 per M ³				Rs	1465966.0
8. Pr. Primer coat with CSS-1)					
vide TMB / P-16 = 1976.25 M ²					
@ Rs 57.34 per M ²				Rs	113318.0
9. Pr. Tack coat with CRS-1)					
vide TMB / P-16 = 1976.25 M ²					
@ Rs 19.66 per M ²				Rs	38853.0
10. P/L Compacting 20mm premix carpet					
vide TMB / P-16 = 1976.25 M ²					
@ Rs 32.4.20 per M ²				Rs	640700.0

Continuation Rs 5323752.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B' P=Q		323752.0
¹¹ / ₁₃ P12 RCC mis increase					
vide TMB/p-16					
(¹ / ₁) kms line-2.0 N 0					
@ Rs 3308.47 each				> B	6617.0
(¹¹ / ₁₁) 200mm square-4.0 N 0					
@ Rs 892.23 each				> B	3571.0
¹² / ₁₁ concrete panel c.c. pavement					
vide TMB/p-16 = 241.20 m ³					
@ Rs 9780.07 per m ³				> B	2358953.0
¹³ / ₁₂ P12 RCC 300 mm dia. col. 1e each					

vide TMB/p-16 = 15.0 m					
@ Rs 1963.92 per m				> B	29459.0
¹⁴ / ₁₁ P12 Red stone & concrete in wall of fire sign					
vide TMB/p-17					
(¹ / ₁) 600mm to range-4.0 N 0					
@ Rs 4205.335 each				> B	16821.0
(¹¹ / ₁₁) 600mm circular!-2.0 N 0					
@ Rs 5577.29 each				> B	11155.0
(¹¹¹ / ₁₁₁) 800x600mm!-2.0 N 0					
@ Rs 7705.447 each				> B	15411.0
(¹⁴ / ₁₄) 600x450mm!-2.0 N 0					
@ Rs 5436.856 each				> B	10874.0
				> B	7776613.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			BIP-R ₃ 7776	613.0
5. PIZ hot thermoplastic over BT surface				
vide TMB IP-17 = 105.40 m ²				
@ R ₃ 825. 85 per m ²			> R ₃	87045.0
6. PIZ thermoplastic over CC.				
vide TMB IP-17 = 80.0 m ²				
@ R ₃ 940. 74 per m ²			> R ₃	75259.0
7. Rumble strip with Road Studs.				
vide TMB IP-17				
(1) Thermoplastic Paint - 7.50 m ²				
@ R ₃ 825. 85 per m ²			> R ₃	6194.0

(11) Road strip - 15.0 NO				
@ R ₃ 294.67 each			> R ₃	4420.0
18. PIP Directional Placing Identification Boards				
vide TMB IP-18 = 4.0 NO				
@ R ₃ 14051.48 each			> R ₃	56206.0
19. Planting of trees 1 year Maintenance				
vide TMB IP-18 = 24.0 NO				
@ R ₃ 890.04 each			> R ₃	21361.0
20. PIP MMA SY Board & Logos				
vide TMB IP-18 = 5.0 NO				
@ R ₃ 11293.53 each			> R ₃	56468.0
21. Earth work in extrn of structure				
vide TMB IP-18 = 15.662 m ³				
@ R ₃ 434.82 per m ³			> R ₃	6810.0

Continuation

> R₃ 8090376.0

28
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BIF-As	8090	376.0
22. P/L Pcc M/s in travelling course					
vide TMB	1P-18	= 2.8	48 m ³		
	@Rs	8205.45 per m ³		>Rs	23353.0
23. P/L Pcc Main sub-structure					
vide TMB	1P-18	= 15.1	65 m ³		
	@Rs	9441.84 per m ³		>Rs	143186.0
24. P/L R/W P ₂ 600 mm dia Humel Pipe					
vide TMB	1P-18	= 7.50 m			
	@Rs	3688.128 per m		>Rs	27661.0
25. Painting on parapet wall					

	vide TMB	P-18	= 12.48 m ²		
	@Rs	139.16 per m ²		>Rs	1737.0
26. Brick Masonry (1:3) in parapet wall					
vide TMB	P-19	= 3.12 m ³			
	@Rs	8908.47 per m ³		>Rs	27794.0
27. P/L Pcc Main Casing					
vide TMB	P-19	= 21.76 m ²			
	@Rs	612.78 per m ²		>Rs	13334.0
28. Plastering with c.m. (1:4)					
vide TMB	P-19	= 21.76 m ²			
	@Rs	575.84 per m ²		>Rs	12530.0
29. Dismantling of existing structure					
vide TMB	1P-19	= 0.81 m ³			
	@Rs	585.70 per m ³		>Rs	474.0

Continuation

>Rs 8340445.0

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			BIR = Rs 83	40445.0
30. Dis mounting of Brick masonry.				
vide TMB 1P-19 = 30.6 gm ²				
@ Rs 321.93 per M ³				Rs 9880.0
31. Removing all types of Hum. Pipe				
vide TMB 1P-19 = 5.0 m				
@ Rs 356.13 per m				Rs 1781.0
			Rs 352	106.0
1x. L.C			Rs 835	21.0
18x. GST			Rs 1503	379.0
10x. S.F.			Rs 768	79.0
			Rs 100	15885.0
Let 0.65% Below W			Rs 6510	3.0
			Rs 99	50782.0
Let previous Payment			Rs 38134	4431.0
			Rs 1816	351.0
<i>[Signature]</i>				
30/3/25				
<i>[Signature]</i>				
30/3/25				
Certified that work has been done as per Bill				
<i>[Signature]</i>				
30/3/25				

Continuation